Thu. July 22

Fri. July 23

Sat. July 24

Sun. July 25

Mon. July 26

Tue. July 27

Wed. July 28

Thu. July 29

Fri. July 30

BESOKSADRESS

TEAM 18 SWEDEN

National team camp in Enkdping, Sweden,

during July 22-30, 2021

11.00
18.00-18.50
19.10-20.00

08.15-08.45
09.00-10.00
10.0.15-10.45
11.00-12.00
17.15-18.30
18.45-20.00

08.15-08.45
09.00-10.00
10.0.15-10.45
11.00-12.00
17.15-18.30
18.45-20.00

09.00-10.00
10.15-11.15
15.00-16.00
16.30

13.15-13.45
14.00-15.15
15.30.15-16.00
16.15-17.30

09.00-10.00
10.15-11.15
15.00-16.00
16.30

13.15-13.45
14.00-15.15
15.30.15-16.00
16.15-17.30

09.30-10.15
10.30-11.00
11.15-12.00
14.30

08.15-08.45
09.00-10.15
10.30-11.00
11.15-12.30

Tjushornsgrénd 6, 3 tr

121 63 Johanneshov

POSTADRESS
Box 5204
12116 Johanneshov

Assembly, see travel plan
Ice practice, blue
Ice practice, yellow

Ice practice, goalie
Ice practice, yellow
Ice practice, goalie
Ice practice, blue
Ice practice, yellow
Ice practice, blue

Ice practice, goalie
Ice practice, blue
Ice practice, goalie
Ice practice, yellow
Ice practice, blue
Ice practice, yellow

Ice practice, yellow

Ice practice, blue

Ice practice, goalie

GAME Team yellow - Team blue

Ice practice, goalie
Ice practice, yellow
Ice practice, goalie
Ice practice, blue

Ice practice, blue

Ice practice, yellow

Ice practice, goalie

GAME Team yellow - Team blue

Ice practice, goalie
Ice practice, blue

Ice practice, goalie
Ice practice, yellow

Ice practice, yellow

Ice practice, blue

Ice practice, goalie

GAME Team yellow - Team blue

Ice practice, goalie
Ice practice, blue
Ice practice, goalie
Ice practice, yellow
Bus to Arlanda

Bachohallen
Arena
Arena

Arena
Arena
Arena
Arena
Arena
Arena

Arena
Arena
Arena
Arena
Arena
Arena

Arena
Arena
Arena
Arena

Arena
Arena
Arena
Arena

Arena
Arena
Arena
Arena

Arena
Arena
Arena
Arena

Arena
Arena
Arena
Arena

Arena
Arena
Arena
Arena

Home journeys or overnight stay and tournament

KONTAKT
Tel.: +46 8 449 04 00

e-post: info@swehockey.se

TEAM 18
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TEAM 18 SWEDEN

National team camp in Enkdping, Sweden,

during July 22-30, 2021

You will have a daily schedule in the locker room, with all activities

Contact persons

Peter Lindstrom
Magnus Hivelid
Robin Jonsson
Linda Blomquist
Pontus Nyberg
Robin Juhlin
Axel Soderlund
Yngve Frost
Daniel Nilsson
Henrik Léwdahl
Andreas Melin

BESOKSADRESS
Tjushornsgrénd 6, 3 tr
121 63 Johanneshov

Team Manager
Head Coach
Assistant Coach
Goalie Coach

Video Coach

Doctor
Physiotherapist
Equipment Manager
Equipment Manager
Trainee Coach
Trainee Coach

POSTADRESS

Box 5204

12116 Johanneshov

KONTAKT
Tel.: +46 8 449 04 00

e-post: info@swehockey.se

TEAM 18



